
1.

2.
'3.

Name of Listed Entity:MSP STEEL & POWER LtMITED

Scrip Code/Na me of Scrip/Class of Secu rity:532650, MSpL, EeU tW SHARES

share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1Xb)/neg.31(1Xb)/Reg.31(1)(c)
a. if under 31(1Xb) then indicate the report for quarter ending 30!06/2027
b. if under 31(1Xc) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment
Declaration : The Listed entitv i ired to submit the fo

ERTIMITED

Lr/
y Secretary &

ompliance Officer

. ueclaratlon : I he Llsted entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information
Particulars YES* NO*

a whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
c Whethpr the Listed Entity has any shares agailst which depository receipts are issued? NO
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
e Whether any shares held by promgters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? YES

f Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? NO
g Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? NO
h whether the Listed Entity has any significant beneficia! owner? NO



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of tto of fully paid No of
Partly
paid-up

equlty
shares

held

No of Shares

Underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total No of
Shares Held
(v[; =

llv)+(v)+(vl)

Shareholdi
ngasa%
of total no
of shares
(Asa%of
(A+B+c2)l

Number of Voting Rights held in each ctass of
securities

No of
Shares

Underlying
Outstandlne

Sharehold

lngasa96

assumlng

full

conversio
nof
convertibl

Securities

[as a

percentag

rof
diluted

rhare

capital)

Number of locked
ln Shares

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity shares

held in
damaloa;lir!

ers held

converttlble

securities
(lncluding

Warrantsl

d form

No of Voting Rights Total as
a*ol

No. Asa%of
total

No. Asa%of
tdtal

Class X Class Y lotal

(t) ([l (ilr) (rv) U) Nr) (vil) (vilr) (tx) (x) (xr) (xil) (xilr) (xrv)

(A) r & Promoter Group 28 160405525 0 0 160405525 41.62 16040552s 16040552s 47.62 47.62 0.00 160405525 100.00 160405525
(B) Public L3763 225009475 0 0 225009475 58.38 225009475 0 225009475 58.38 0 58.38 0.00 NA \IA 22324627L
tc) Non Promoter-Non Public

tc1) Shares underlvine DRs 0 0 0 NA 0 0.00 NA 0.00 NA \IA 0
tc2) Shares held bv Emoloves Trusts 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 NA \IA 0

Total: ,,379t 38s41s000 385415mO 100.00 3854$(m 0 38s4${m 100.00 100.00 0.00 16040s525 100.00 383651796

For MSP



Table ll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder No of
Sharehold

ers

No of fully paid

up equity
shares held

No of
Partly
paid-up

equity
shares

held

No of
Shares

Underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total No of
Shares Held
(rv+v+v!)

Shareholding
as a/" of total
no of shares
(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957 (Vltt) As

a/"ot
(A+B+C2

Number of locked
in Shares

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity shares
held in t
dematerialize
d form

No. Asa/o
of total
Shares

held

No. As a %of
total
Shares

held

(r) Irr) (tv) (v) (vr) (vrr) (vil) (x[) (xilr) (xrv)
1) lndian

(a) lndividuals/Hindu undivided Family 9 2023240 0 0 2023240 o.52 0 0.00 2023240 100.00 2023240
SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 1 2sL20 0 0 25L20 0.01 0 0.00 25L20 100.00 25L20
PURAN MALAGRAWAL 1 29000 0 0 29000 0.01 0 0.00 29000 100.00 29000
PRANAY AGRAWAL 1 306000 0 0 306000 0.08 0 0.00 306000 100.00 305000
NISHA AGRAWAL 1 336s00 0 0 336500 0.09 0 0.00 336500 100.00 336500
KIRAN AGRAWAL 1 486000 0 0 486000 0.13 0 0.00 486000 100.00 486000
SAKETAGRAWAL 1 204000 0 0 204000 0.0s 0 0.00 204000 100.00 204000
MANISH AGRAWAL 1 309000 0 0 309000 0.08 0 0.00 309000 100.00 309000
PURAN MALAGRAWAL 1 186620 0 0 186620 0.05 0 0.00 186620 100.00 L86620
SURESH KUMARAGRAWAL 1 141000 0 0 141000 0.04 0 0.00 141000 100.00 141000

(b) Central GovernmentAtate Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
tc) Financial lnstitutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Anv Other 19 15b38228s 0 0 158382285 41.09 0 0.00 1s8382285 100.00 1s83822{is

DEXO TRADING PW. LTD. 1 1575000 0 0 1575000 0.4t 0 0.00 1575000 100.00 1575000
HIGH TIME HOLDINGS PW. LTD. 1 3025000 0 0 3025000 o.78 0 0.00 3025000 100.00 3025000
ILEX PRIVATE LIMITED 1 4115000 0 0 4115000 t.o7 0 0.00 4115000 100.00 4115000
JAGRAN VYAPAAR PVT. LTD. L 1950000 0 0 1950000 0.51 0 0.oo 1950000 100.00 1950000
TARIGO INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED L 12050000 0 0 120s0000 3.13 0 0.00 12050000 100.00 12050000
B S CONFIN PVT. LTD. 1 3s30000 0 0 3530000 0.92 0 0.00 3530000 100.00 3530000
EMERALD TRADELINK PVT. LTD. L 2s00000 0 0 2s00000 0.6s 0 0.00 2500000 100.00 2500000
GILBART MERCHANTS PVT. LTD. L 8504426 0 0 8504426 2.2L 0 0.00 8504426 100.00 8so4426
K. C. TEXOFINE PW. LTD. 1 8715000 0 0 8715000 2.26 0 0.00 8715000 100.00 8715000
RAJ SECURITIES LTD. 1 5200000 0 0 5200000 1.35 0 0.00 5200000 100.00 s200000

IMITED



ADHUNIK GASES LTD. L 23479000 0 0 23479000 6.09 0 0.00 23479000 100.00 23479000

AA ESS TRADELINKS PW. LTD. t 2650000 0 0 26s0000 0.69 0 0.00 2650000 100.00 2650000

MSP ROLLING MILLS PW. LTD. 1 4460000 0 0 4460000 L.L6 0 0.00 4460000 100.00 4460000

MSP SPONGE ]RON LIMITED L 24736500 0 0 24736500 6.42 0 0.00 24736500 100.00 24736s0O

MSP INFOTECH PVT. LTD. 1 L2529760 0 0 L2s29760 3.25 0 0.00 t2529760 100.00 t2529760

RAJNATH VYAPAAR PRIVATE LIMITED L 2s00000 0 0 2s00000 0.65 0 0.00 2s00000 1p0.00 2soooo6

SIKHAR COMMOTRADE PVT.LTD. 1 289840s6 0 0 289840s6 7.52 0 0.00 289840s6 100.00 289840s6

PANORAMA COM MERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED 1 1000000 0 0 1000000 0.26 0 0.00 1000000 100.00 1000000

SHREE VINAY FINVEST PVT. LTD. L 6878s43 0 0 6878543 L.78 0 0.00 5878s43 100.00 6878s43

Sub-Total(Al(1) 28 160405525 0 0 160405525 41.62 0 0.00 160405525 100.00 160405525

2l Foreign

(a)

lndividuals (Non-Resident lndividuals/Foreign

lndividuals 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c lnstitutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio lnvestor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total(A)(21 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

IotalShareholding of Promoter and Promoter

6rouo (AI=(AX1l+(AX2) 28 160405525 0 0 150405525 41.62 0 0.00 160405525 100.00 160405525

For MSP

Secretary &
ompliance Officer



Table lll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Categor

v

Category & Name of the Shareholder No of
Shareholde
rs

No of fully paid

up equity
shares held

Total No of
Shares Held
(tv+V+Vl)

Shareholdin
gas a/"ot
total no of
shares
(A+B+c2)

No of
Shares

Underlying
Outstandin

t
converttibl
e

securities
(lncluding

Warrants)

Shareholding
as a/"
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
Securities (as

a percentage

of diluted
share capital)

Number of Locked

in Shares

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity shares

held in
dematerializ
ed form

No. Asa%of
total
Shares

held

No. Asa%of
total
Shares

held

(t) (il1 (tv) (vr) (vur) (x) (xt) (xr) (xilr) (xtv)
1) lnstitutions

(a) Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(c) Alternate lnvestment Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(d) Foreign Venture Capital lnvestors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio I nvestors 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(f) Financial lnstitutions/Banks 11 L2009L657 120091657 31.16 0 31.15 0 0.00 NA NA 120091657

BANK OF BARODA 1 4551518 4561518 L.2L 0 L.2L 0 0.00 NA NA 4651518
CANARA BANK-MUMBAI 1 5155213 5155213 L.34 0 t.34 0 0.00 NA NA 5155213
]CICI BANK LTD L 7054764 7054764 1.83 0 1.83 0 0.00 NA NA 7054764
INDIAN BANK 1 L540L434 L540L434 4.00 0 4.00 0 0.00 NA NA L540L434
PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK 1 13194159 13194159 3.42 0 3.42 0 0.00 NA NA 13194159
STATE BANK OF INDIA 1 46334367 46334367 L2.02 0 L2.02 0 0.00 NA NA 46334367
UNION BANK OF INDIA L L8782096 L8782096 4.87 0 4.87 0 0.00 NA NA L8782096
UCO BANK 1 5599897 ss99897 L.45 0 1.45 0 0.00 NA NA 5599897

(c) lnsurance Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
h) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
I Any Other

Sub Total (BXl) 11 120091657 120091557 31.16 0 31.16 0 0.00 NA NA 120091557

LIMITEDFor MSP S,

Co\|arny-secretary &
Compliance Officer



2l
Centra I Government/State
Government(s)/President of lndia 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
Sub Total (BX2) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(3) Non-lnstitutions

(a)

i.lndividual shareholders holding
nominal share capital up to Rs.2 lakhs 13406 8L94230 8L94230 2.L3 0 2.t3 0 0.00 NA NA 8L82426
ii.lndividual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 83 5733951 5733961 L.75 0 L.75 0 0.00 NA NA 5582551

(b) NBFCs Registered with RBI 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(c) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0

(d)

Overseas Depositories ( Holding

DRs)(Balancing figure) 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(e) Any Other

NON RESIDENT !NDIANS 54 202308 202308 0.0s 0 0.0s 0 0.00 NA NA 202308
CLEARING MEMBERS 54 532085 632086 0.15 0 0.15 0 0.00 NA NA 532086
NON RESIDENT INDIAN NON 26 6L798 6L798 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 NA NA 6L798
BODIES CORPORATES L29 89093435 89093435 23.L2 0 23.L2 0 0.00 NA NA 87393435
MOD COMMODEAL PW. LTD. 1 31499538 31499s38 8.L7 0 8.L7 0 0.00 NA NA 31499538
RAVI BUSINESS SERVICES PVT. LTD. 1 6L20449 6120449 1.59 0 1.59 0 0.00 NA NA 6L20449
SHRINGAR MERCANTILE PW. LTD. L 282L1200 282LL200 7.32 0 7.32 0 0.00 NA NA 282tL200
PABITRA ENCLAVE PRIVATE LIMITED 1 5801315 6801315 L.76 0 L.76 0 0.00 NA NA 5801315
SWAGATTREXIM PVT. LTD. 1 4073478 4073478 1.06 0 1.05 0 0.00 NA NA 4073478
Sub Total (BX3) ,,3752 104917818 104917818 27.22 0 27.22 0 0.00 103154514
Total Public Shareholding (B) =
(BX1)+(Bl(21+(Bl(31 13753 225009475 225009475 58.38 0 s8.38 0 0.00 223246271

For MSP STE, ITED

Compa[!-Secretary



Table lV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoier - Non Public Shareholder

Categor

Y

Category & Name ofthe
Shareholder

No of
Shareholde
rs

No of fully
pald up
equlty
shares

held

No of
Partly paid.

up equity
shares

held

No of Shares

Underlying
Depository
Receipts

Total No ol
Shares

Held
(lv+V+Vt)

Sharehol
dlng as a

% of tota!
no of
shares

(A+B{2}

Number of Voting Rights held ln each ctass of
securities

No of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
converttlble
securities
(!ncluding

Warrantsl

Sharehold
Ingasa%
assuming
full
converslo

Number ofLocked
in Shares

Number of Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered

Number of
equity
shares held
in
domltarirllr

nof
convertibl
e

Securitles
(as a

percentag

eof
diluted
share

capital)

ed form

No of Voting Rlghts [ota! as a

16 ol
[a+B+C)

No. Asa%of
total
Shares

held

No. Asa%of
total

Shares

held

Class X lClass Y Itotal
(t) (m) flvl U) (v!) (vil) (vul (tx) (x) (xr) (xlt) (xilD (xrv)

1) 3ustodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 o 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0

l2l

Employee BenefitTrust
(under SEBI(Share based

Employee Benefit)
Reeulations 2014) 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 NA NA 0

Total Non-Promoter-Non
Public Shareholding (C) = 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 o

For MSP STE POWER ITED



Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Sharehotding:
Name of Shareholder Name of PAC No of shares Holding%

Total: 0 0

TABLE-l I I B-U nclaimed Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may
be given hear along with details such as number
of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account
Number of Shareholder No. of Shares

For MSP

\-/'
ecretary &

Eel a PowEE-tMlTED

CoSFany Secretary
Ctrtnpliance Officer


